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000047800 Roof Replacement 29,500 08/01/2023

17167 REMODEL 149 07/05/2000

HX Base Yr

526 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 30
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 7 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 2,604 102.7312 76.02 197,956 1981 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2400

BAS 248 100 248 10,369

BAS 400 100 400 16,724

BAS 1,752 100 1,752 73,253

CAN 200 30 60 2,509

CAN 480 30 144 6,021

3,080 2,604 108,876

BAS= W50 BAS= W10 S40 E10 N40$ S40 CAN= W10 S8 E60 N8 W50$
E42 BAS= E8 N31 W8 S31$ N31 E8 CAN=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ N9$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0115 100 11,500.00 UT 0.90 0.90 70 0 0 3 70 7,245

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 33 18 594.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 891

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 250.00 250.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 500

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

6 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

10,436

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CG 0.00 0.00 22,222.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 50,000


